
Jordan Jones 

Fulton Bank

Phone: 410-423-8078

Cell :  610-883-6497

jojones@fultonmortgagecompany.com

Jon Wald

Main Street Home Loans

Cell :  914-629-1278

jwald@mainstreethl.com

Mary Levinson

NFM Lending 

Phone: 443-527-3452

Cell :  443-527-3452

 mlevinson@nfmlending.com

Matt Cox

First Home Mortgage

Cell :  240-678-5875

mcox@firsthome.com

Jennifer Orner 

PrimeLending 

Phone: 410-308-8723

Cell :  410-746-0540

jorner@primelending.com 

Vanessa Cordon

Homespire Mortgage

Phone: 571-288-9993

vcordon@homespiremortgage.com

Christina Pascoe

First National Bank

Cell :  443-655-7404

pascoe@fnb-corp.com

*HELOC/Bridge Loan
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